
YEAR 10 MATHEMATICS (5.3) – 2022  
 

 

 

 TASK 1 TASK 2 TASK 3 TASK 4 

 
Term 1  
Week 8 

Term 2  
Week 5 

Term 3   
Week 6 

Term 4 
Week 1 

Unit/Topic 

• Surds 
• Surface Area 

and Volume 

• Financial 
Mathematics 

• Products and 
Factors 

• Coordinate 
Geometry 

• Equations 
 

• Simultaneous 
Equations 

• Trigonometry 
 

Type of Task 
In class written 

test 
In class written 

test 
In class written 

test 
In class written 

test 

Outcomes 
Assessed 

MA5.3-1WM, 
MA5.3-2WM, 
MA5.2-3WM, 
MA5.3-6NA, 

MA5.3-13MG, 
MA5.3-14MG  

MA5.3-1WM, 
MA5.3-2WM, 
MA5.2-3WM, 
MA5.2-4NA, 
MA5.3-5NA 

MA5.3-1WM, 
MA5.3-2WM, 
MA5.2-3WM, 
MA5.3-15MG 

MA5.3-1WM, 
MA5.3-2WM, 
MA5.2-3WM,  
MA5.3-7NA,  

MA5.3-15MG, 
 

Form 

 Take home 

 In class  

 Examination  

 Take home 

 In class  

 Examination 

 Take home 

 In class  

 Examination 

 Take home 

 In class 

 Examination 

 

Please note that students completing the 5.3 outcomes will also be assessed on 5.1 and 5.2 
outcomes.  


