YEAR 10 MATHEMATICS (5.3) – 2022

	TASK 1	TASK 2	TASK 3	TASK 4
	Term 1 Week 8	Term 2 Week 5	Term 3 Week 6	Term 4 Week 1
Unit/Topic	 Surds Surface Area and Volume 	 Financial Mathematics Products and Factors 	 Coordinate Geometry Equations 	 Simultaneous Equations Trigonometry
Type of Task	In class written test	In class written test	In class written test	In class written test
Outcomes Assessed	MA5.3-1WM, MA5.3-2WM, MA5.2-3WM, MA5.3-6NA, MA5.3-13MG, MA5.3-14MG	MA5.3-1WM, MA5.3-2WM, MA5.2-3WM, MA5.2-4NA, MA5.3-5NA	MA5.3-1WM, MA5.3-2WM, MA5.2-3WM, MA5.3-15MG	MA5.3-1WM, MA5.3-2WM, MA5.2-3WM, MA5.3-7NA, MA5.3-15MG,
Form	 □ Take home ✓ In class □ Examination 	 □ Take home ✓ In class □ Examination 	 □ Take home ✓ In class □ Examination 	 □ Take home ✓ In class □ Examination

Please note that students completing the 5.3 outcomes will also be assessed on 5.1 and 5.2 outcomes.